Packaging
BoingTech reserves the right to change specifications without notice
IC Specifications
Antenna Design
-IC Protocol:ISO/IEC 15693
-ISO Typical Operating Frequency:13.56MHz
-Chip:SLI-X
-User Memory:896 bits
-Operating Temperature:-40°C/+85°C
-Storage Temperature:-55°C/+125°C
-Aluminum Etching/30 m
-Substrate: PET/38 m
-Aluminum Etching/10 m
D SLI-X 0096 76-45 U 005-0.5K2-10K
Temporary Document
Editor:Leo      Date:2016.11.7     Rev.1.0
Dry Inlay Layout and Dimensions
Dry Inlay Composition
500 pcs/ESD bag
2 ESD bags/inner case 220*220*70mm(TBD)
10 inner cases/master ctn 470*240*390mm(TBD)
Thickness 0.03
Thickness 0.038
Thickness 0.01
Aluminum Antenna Coil
PET
Aluminum Antenna Bridge
76mm
45mm
77.6±0.2mm
0.8±0.5mmR1.5mm
0.8±0.5mm
4
6
.6
±
0
.2
m
m